

**BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION**

**I-94 COLD MILLING AND HMA OVERLAY, BERRIEN COUNTY**

**RECORD OF BIDS**

**12-May-16**

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>			<b>Michigan Paving</b>		<b>Rieth-Riley</b>							
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	ls	Mobilization, Maz	62,925.00	\$62,925.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00						
10	ea	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	100.00	\$1,000.00	\$120.60	\$1,206.00						
1	ls	Pavt Cleaning	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00						
63000	syd	Cold Milling HMA Surface	2.79	\$175,770.00	\$2.63	\$165,690.00						
3550	ton	Hand Patching	87.19	\$309,524.50	\$63.61	\$225,815.50						
3350	ton	HMA, Approach	77.65	\$260,127.50	\$57.76	\$193,496.00						
210	ft	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 24" Stop Bar	12.75	\$2,677.50	\$12.75	\$2,677.50						
3	ea	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Wrong Way	230.00	\$690.00	\$230.00	\$690.00						
1	ea	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastiic, Lt Turn Arrow	160.00	\$160.00	\$160.00	\$160.00						
2	ea	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Pastic, Only	100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00						
1	ea	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Rt Turn Arrow	160.00	\$160.00	\$160.00	\$160.00						
2000	ft	Pavt Mrkg, Spray Thermopl, 4", White	0.29	\$580.00	\$0.29	\$580.00						
90,000	ft	Pavt Mrkg, Spray Thermopl, 6" White	0.39	\$35,100.00	\$0.39	\$35,100.00						
90,000	ft	Pavt Mrkg Spray Thermopl, 6" White	0.39	\$35,100.00	\$0.39	\$35,100.00						
2000	ft	Pavt Mrkg Spray Thermopl, 12", White	0.75	\$1,500.00	\$0.75	\$1,500.00						
1000	dir	Witness, Log Layout, \$1000.00	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00						
2	ea	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	400.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$800.00						
2	ea	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	1.00	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$2.00						
1	ls	Minor Traf Devices	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00						
1000	ea	Channelizing Device, 42" Furn	9.00	\$9,000.00	\$9.00	\$9,000.00						
<b>SUB-TOTAL</b>			<b>\$908,816.50</b>		<b>\$916,177.00</b>							

**BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION**

**I-94 COLD MILLING AND HMA OVERLAY, BERRIEN COUNTY**

**RECORD OF BIDS**

12-May-16

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>			<b>Michigan Paving</b>		<b>Rieth Riley</b>							
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
		<b>SUB-TOTAL PAGE 1</b>		<b>\$908,816.50</b>		<b>\$916,177.00</b>						
1000	ea	Channelizing Device, 42" Oper	2.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00						
10	ea	Sign Cover	30.00	\$300.00	\$30.00	\$300.00						
2	ea	Sign, Portable, Changeable Message, Furn	1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00						
2	ea	Sign, Portable, Changeable Message, Oper	100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00						
1288	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	2.50	\$3,220.00	\$5.00	\$6,440.00						
1288	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	1.00	\$1,288.00	\$2.00	\$2,576.00						
7000	ft	Shoulder Corrugations, Ground or Cut, HMA	1.50	\$10,500.00	\$1.10	\$7,700.00						
1	ls	Contractor Staking, Road Only	11,225.00	\$11,225.00	\$11,225.00	\$11,225.00						
8	hr	Staking Plan Error and Extra, One Person	1.00	\$8.00	\$0.01	\$0.08						
3	hr	Staking Plan Error and Extra, Two Person	1.00	\$3.00	\$0.01	\$0.03						
5	hr	Staking Plan Error and Extras, Three Person	1.00	\$5.00	\$0.01	\$0.05						
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID:</b>				<b>\$939,965.50</b>		<b>\$949,018.16</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>